DAY 2

Friday October 13

STUDY SESSION #2 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

11:25 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:25 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM

Breakfast All invited

Worship

“Substitution as a Demand of the Sinful Human Heart”
Q&A

“Babylon and the New Jerusalem: Two Models for Atonement”
Comparing the history of what led to the main models for Atonement
Q&A

Break

“l Was Blind, But Now | See!”

The case for a revelatory substitution theology of the Atonement.

Panel Discussion

Lunch All Invited

STUDY SESSION #3 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

1:35 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM

2:00 AM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:30 PM

“Atonement vs. At-one-ment”
Q&A
“A Different Kind of War’a study of the war theme in Revelation 12

Panel Discussion

PLENARY SESSION #2 3:30 pm - 5:15 pm

3:30 PM
3:40 PM

4:05 PM
4:15 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:30 PM

3:40 PM
4:05 PM

4:15 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:15PM
6:45 PM

Worship

“Two Voices in Conflict: A Canonical Critical Study of Divine Anger”
How to distinguish between God’s major and minor voice

Round Table Discussion

“The Case for Radical Divine Accommodation in Scripture”

Round Table Discussion

Panel Discussion

Dinner All invited

EVENING PLENARY SESSION #3 7:15 pm - 9:00 pm

7:15 PM
7:25 PM
7:50 PM
8:20 PM
8:30 PM

7:25 PM
7:50 PM
8:20 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

CHARACTER OF GOD

OC GRACE 2017

Worship

“What Jesus’ Death Accomplished”
“Romans & The Reformation”
Round Table Discussion

“Substitution and Divine Surrogacy”

SCHEDULE

Alden Thompson

Jean Sheldon

Dan Smith

All Presenters

Arla Caraboolad

Jon Paulien

Jean Sheldon

Alden Thompson

Tim Jennings

Jon Paulien

Herb Montgomery



