SCHEDULE

Time Topic Presenter

DAY 2

Friday October 13

			am - 12:00 pm	
8:00 AM	-	9:00 AM	Breakfast All invited	
9:00 AM	-	9:15 AM	Worship	
9:15 AM	-	9:45 AM	"Substitution as a Demand of the Sinful Human Heart"	Alden Thompson
9:45 AM	-	10:00 AM	Q & A	
10:00 AM	-	10:30 AM	"Babylon and the New Jerusalem: Two Models for Atonement"	Jean Sheldon
			Comparing the history of what led to the main models for Atonement	
10:30 AM	-	10:45 AM	Q & A	
10:45 AM	-	11:00 AM	Break	
11:00 AM	-	11:25 AM	"I Was Blind, But Now I See!"	Dan Smith
			The case for a revelatory substitution theology of the Atonement.	
_		12:00 PM	Panel Discussion	All Presenters
12:00 PM	-	1:30 PM	Lunch All Invited	
STUDY SE	SS	I ON #3 1:30	pm - 3:30 pm	
1:35 PM	_	2:00 AM	"Atonement vs. At-one-ment"	Arla Caraboolad
2:00 PM	-	2:10 PM	Q & A	
2:10 PM	_	2:40 PM	"A Different Kind of War" A study of the war theme in Revelation 12	Jon Paulien
2:40 PM	-	3:30 PM	Panel Discussion	
PLENARY	SE	SSION #2 3:3	30 pm - 5:15 pm	
3:30 PM	-	3:40 PM	Worship	
3:40 PM	-	4:05 PM	"Two Voices in Conflict: A Canonical Critical Study of Divine Anger"	Jean Sheldon
			How to distinguish between God's major and minor voice	
4:05 PM	-	4:15 PM	Round Table Discussion	
4:15 PM	-	4:40 PM	"The Case for Radical Divine Accommodation in Scripture"	Alden Thompson
4:40 PM	-	4:50 PM	Round Table Discussion	
4:50 PM	-	5:15 PM	Panel Discussion	
5:30 PM	-	6:45 PM	Dinner All invited	
EVENING	PL	ENARY SESSI	ON #3 7:15 pm - 9:00 pm	
7·15 DM	_	7:25 PM	Worship	
7.13 1 101				
		7:50 PM	"What Jesus' Death Accomplished"	Tim Jennings
7:25 PM	-	7:50 PM 8:20 PM	"What Jesus' Death Accomplished" "Romans & The Reformation"	Tim Jennings Jon Paulien
7:25 PM 7:50 PM	-		·	· ·

CHARACTER OF GOD